CFC-AS
Clean Filtering Cassette
Handbook
2/39 | CFC-AS
Table of Contents
Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Dimensions & Weights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Ordering Codes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

B
B-70
80
A
W
15
7
H
28
7
(mm)CFC-AS
A × A × T
     *1
A B H W m
mm kg
CFC-AS-305×305×80 370 318
100
200 9,2
CFC-AS-457×457×80 522 470 350 13,2
CFC-AS-535×535×80 600 548
450
15,9
CFC-AS-557×557×80 622 570 16,9
CFC-AS-575×575×80 640 588
500
17,3
CFC-AS-610×610×80 675 623 18,5
NOTE:
1) The nominal dimensions of CFC-AS are related to exact dimensions (A × A × T) of corresponding filters.
6/39 | CFC-AS
Ordering Codes

dimension table for CFC-A... filtering cassettes). The filter nominal thickness is 80 mm and real thickness of the filter
frame is 78 mm plus the thickness of the gasket, which is up to 5 mm when installed in the fitering cassette.
A
A
78
CFC-HF-14 (mm)
13/39 | CFC-AS
Ordering Codes
Filter type
CFC-HF-14
Filter dimensions 1)
A×A×T length × width × thickness (mm)
NOTE: 1) Filter dimensions (A × A) correspond to the clean filtering cassettes nominal dimensions (see CFC-AS
dimension table).
Example of Ordering Code
CFC-HF-14-305×305×80
HEPA filter with rubber gasket, filter class H14, with dimensions 305 mm × 305 mm, thickness 80 mm.
14/39 | CFC-AS
Quick Selection
Initial resistance of the standard H14 filter CFC-HF-14... with thickness 78 mm at different air face velocities